
AR-Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Lucio (06/2088) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 12

Bindi Massimo (06/1981) 4 8 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 7

Salvi Gabriele (06/2087) 4 6 4 3 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 4

Regi Giulio (06/2096) 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvi Maria Cristina (06/2089) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 6 0 0

Lasagni Luca (06/2238) 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappanni Maurizio (06/2095) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Lucio 06/2088 20 45 2,25

Bindi Massimo 06/1981 22 30 1,36

Salvi Gabriele 06/2087 22 21 0,95

Regi Giulio 06/2096 6 9 1,50

Salvi Maria Cristina 06/2089 10 6 0,60

Lasagni Luca 06/2238 8 5 0,62

Cappanni Maurizio 06/2095 8 3 0,38

Dinky Bip Bip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tecchi Alessia (06/283) 4 10 4 7 4 7 2 6 4 6 4 6

Livi Lara (06/282) 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 7

Buzzini Fabiana (06/281) 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 6 2 2 2 3

Giglioni Silvia (06/280) 2 0 2 0 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 6

Scortecci Clara (06/284) 4 8 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tecchi Alessia 06/283 22 42 1,91

Livi Lara 06/282 24 41 1,71

Buzzini Fabiana 06/281 16 23 1,44

Giglioni Silvia 06/280 20 23 1,15

Scortecci Clara 06/284 14 21 1,50

Pratandart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giudice Salvatore (06/2165) 4 11 4 12 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 7

Berto Luigi (06/490) 2 3 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 10 4 7

Paolini Giulia (06/2167) 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5

Arostini Mattia (06/2169) 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 6 0 0 4 1

Banelli Katty (06/445) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0

Fini  Massimiliano (06/2166) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorbi Alessio (06/2168) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giudice Salvatore 06/2165 24 47 1,96

Berto Luigi 06/490 20 33 1,65

Paolini Giulia 06/2167 22 26 1,18

Arostini Mattia 06/2169 12 13 1,08

Banelli Katty 06/445 6 8 1,33

Fini  Massimiliano 06/2166 4 5 1,25

Sorbi Alessio 06/2168 8 3 0,38

The Beauty Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Mirco (06/2219) 4 8 4 11 3 7 4 10 4 12 4 6

Accardo Maria Vittoria (06/1674) 4 6 1 0 1 3 4 7 4 7 4 7

Fagioli Giacomo (06/2218) 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 7

Peruzzi Matteo (06/1812) 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verdelli Luca (06/1673) 2 3 3 2 4 11 2 0 2 0 4 8

Gori Beatrice (06/1811) 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Mirco 06/2219 23 54 2,35

Accardo Maria Vittoria 06/1674 18 30 1,67

Fagioli Giacomo 06/2218 18 28 1,56

Peruzzi Matteo 06/1812 12 24 2,00

Verdelli Luca 06/1673 17 24 1,41

Gori Beatrice 06/1811 8 12 1,50


